

	COVE	R LETTI	D	_	
	COVL		H190001	760	∞
ΓΟ: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT:					
	1	d Liability (Company		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L15000189	046				
The enclosed Resignation of Registered for filing.	Agent for	a Limited	Liability Company and fee	e are subr	nitted
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this n	natter to the	following:	, •	
Amanda Archambault				÷	 .
Name of Person	 			•	•
INCORPORATING SERVICES, LT)) .				-
Name of Firm/Compan				÷.,	
3500 SOUTH DUPONT HIGHWAY				~	
Address		<u></u>		•	
DOVER, DE 19901					
City/State and Zip Cod	e				
aarchambault@incserv.com					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report no	tification)			
For further information concerning this	matter, plu	ease call:			
		800	346-4646		
Name of Person	! at (_		Daytime Telephone Numbe		

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$85.00 for an active limited liability company or \$25.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn limited liability company.

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

INHS17 (2/14)

.

.

æ

H19000176000 3

STATEMENT OF RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of	section 605.011	5, Florida Statutes, the under	rsigned,	
INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD.			, hereby resigns as	
	e of Registered Agen	nt		
Registered Agent for LION		LLC	•	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	v	·
L15000189046				۱
Document Number,	if known		<i>.</i> '	•
A copy of this resignation wa	as mailed to the a	bove listed limited liability	company at its last known address.	
			, -	Lad
the agency is terminated and		nunued on the 31st day and	r the date on which this statement is f	nea.
F	-mond	2. Anno	Rond	
		Signature of Resigning Agent		
If signing on behalf of an ent	ity:			
	AMA	NDA ARCHAMBAULT		
	i	yped or Printed Name	<u></u>	
	ASSI	STANT SECRETARY		
		Capacity		
	FILING	FEES:		
	\$ 85.00 \$ 25.00	Active limited hability co Administratively dissolve	ompany ed/voluntarily dissolved/ ity company	
		withdrawn limited liabili	ity company	
M	lake checks payat	ble to Florida Department of	State and mail to:	
		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		
		Tallahassee, FL 32314		
INHS17 (2/14)				

• •